Sanitary Mini Stainless Steel Housing
ZenPure
Z
en
P
u
re
ZenPure® Sanitary Mini Stainless Steel housings are

+86 571 2288 6800
G62     Rev  2013.01
Sanitary Stainless Steel Mini-Housing Ordering Guide
T– Style
With Vents
Without Vents With 1” Sanitary
Fittings
Dimentions
1.5" Filter 2.5" Filter 5" Filter
In-Line 159 193 243
T-Line 159 189 241
Overall Length (L) mm
Actual length will vary with different fittings
In Line– Style
Housing
Construction Material Cartridge # Cartridge Code Length Vent/ Drain Body Style Inlet/Outlet
Gasket
Materials
SM = Sanitary P = 316L 01 = 1 Round  01 = 1.5"  T = T-LINE  A = 1/2" TC, 1/2" Pipe  E = EPDM
Mini-Housings  02 = 2.5"  I = IN-LINE  B = 1" TC, 1" Pipe  S = SILICONE
 05 = 5" N = No V/D  C = 3/4" TC, 19mm Pipe  U = TES
 F = 1/2" Butt weld pipe  V = VITON
 G = 1/4" NPT
 H = 3/8" Hose barb
 I = 3/8" FNPT
 J = 1/2" FNPT
A = compatible with a
internal 116 oring on a
Cartridge (typical)
N = 116 o-ring on the
Housing for the filter
P = 1/4" FNPT
(for T-Line
Example - 5" Sanitary T-line Mini SS housing with Silicon gaslet, no Vent for 116 oring filter with 1" TC connection - SMP01A05NTBS
V =  Welded
valves